
Male Sporting Clays Teams
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

201 Anahuac FFA Dean Allen M 93 93
201 Anahuac FFA Bobby Daugherty M 87 87
201 Anahuac FFA Logan Lotz M 87 87

201 Total 267 1st
218 Ridge Point FFA Everette Kaplan M 92 92
218 Ridge Point FFA Matt Hinch M 87 87
218 Ridge Point FFA Easton Lee M 87 87
218 Ridge Point FFA Zach Zylicz M 79

218 Total 266 2nd
216 Needville FFA Mason Maus M 91 91
216 Needville FFA Austin Stanley M 89 89
216 Needville FFA Jeremy Rodgers M 84 84
216 Needville FFA Trenton Smith M 78

216 Total 264 3rd
211 Gonzales FFA Brayden Davis M 89 89
211 Gonzales FFA Mason Philbrick M 87 87
211 Gonzales FFA Corben Wolff M 84 84
211 Gonzales FFA Jose Colchado M 79

211 Total 260 4th
202 Barbers Hill FFA Kaleb Harmon M 87 87
202 Barbers Hill FFA Dason Wilchek M 85 85
202 Barbers Hill FFA Connor Wallace M 81 81
202 Barbers Hill FFA Holton Wiezberg M 70

202 Total 253 5th



Male Sporting Clays Teams
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

209 Dripping Springs FFA Aidan Booth M 92 92
209 Dripping Springs FFA Kaleb Dugan M 85 85
209 Dripping Springs FFA Emilio Portillo M 75 75

209 Total 252
210 Goliad FFA Matthew Kutz M 93 93
210 Goliad FFA Ashton Perry M 87 87
210 Goliad FFA Kade Irwin M 71 71
210 Goliad FFA John C. Rains M 60

210 Total 251
207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Cole Seymour M 91 91
207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Lance Russell M 79 79
207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Kasen Jouett M 78 78
207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Gavin Montalto M 76

207 Total 248
220 Smithson Valley FFA Kyle Lamprecht M 88 88
220 Smithson Valley FFA Connor Talley M 82 82
220 Smithson Valley FFA Colby House M 78 78
220 Smithson Valley FFA Wesley Meier M 72

220 Total 248
217 Poth FFA Rance Mangum M 85 85
217 Poth FFA Sterling Spence M 81 81
217 Poth FFA Hunter Dziuk M 80 80
217 Poth FFA Wyatt Miller M 70

217 Total 246



Male Sporting Clays Teams
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

204 Calallan FFA Jorge Rodriguez M 83 83
204 Calallan FFA Kenneth Dornak M 81 81
204 Calallan FFA Dalton Hagler M 80 80
204 Calallan FFA Weston Baugh M 78

204 Total 244
203 Brazoswood FFA Colton Reich M 84 84
203 Brazoswood FFA Kade Cartmill M 82 82
203 Brazoswood FFA Ethan Barr M 75 75
203 Brazoswood FFA Keith Laird M 68

203 Total 241
206 Columbia FFA Reese Hardwick M 82 82
206 Columbia FFA Clinton Brown M 79 79
206 Columbia FFA Payton Cardwell M 77 77
206 Columbia FFA Kaleb Parten M 67

206 Total 238
213 Hughes Springs FFA John Lefeure M 85 85
213 Hughes Springs FFA Lance Deneven M 79 79
213 Hughes Springs FFA Skyler McMurrian M 73 73
213 Hughes Springs FFA Clay Holliday M 63

213 Total 237
205 Canyon NB FFA Therren Beettner M 81 81
205 Canyon NB FFA Josh Kennemer M 81 81
205 Canyon NB FFA Austin Mills M 74 74
205 Canyon NB FFA Paden White M 63

205 Total 236



Male Sporting Clays Teams
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

212 Hallettsville FFA Nate Opella M 88 88
212 Hallettsville FFA Dayton Jansky M 73 73
212 Hallettsville FFA Dawson Smith M 73 73
212 Hallettsville FFA William Goddard III M 72

212 Total 234
223 Centerville FFA Cody Morgan M 85 85
223 Centerville FFA Trayce Schwab M 77 77
223 Centerville FFA Tanner Welch M 70 70
223 Centerville FFA Tanner Henson M 56

223 Total 232
221 Spring Branch FFA Connor Barker M 79 79
221 Spring Branch FFA John August Perez M 77 77
221 Spring Branch FFA Andrew Johnson M 69 69

221 Total 225
225 Florence FFA Layton Stone M 84 84
225 Florence FFA Kyle Spivey M 70 70
225 Florence FFA Sam Conner M 69 69
225 Florence FFA Noah Campbell M 52

225 Total 223
222 Texas City FFA Ayden Altman M 82 82
222 Texas City FFA Fisher Matthews M 74 74
222 Texas City FFA Haden James M 64 64
222 Texas City FFA Hunter Jordan M 59

222 Total 220



Male Sporting Clays Teams
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

224 New Diana FFA Mason Calvery M 78 78
224 New Diana FFA Gavin Haldren M 69 69
224 New Diana FFA Jaymin Newton M 69 69
224 New Diana FFA Gavin Winn M 69

224 Total 216
208 Devine FFA Mason Walker M 84 84
208 Devine FFA Jacob Barron M 64 64
208 Devine FFA Michael Mello M 58 58
208 Devine FFA Brady Hackebeil M 57

208 Total 206
215 Navarro FFA Jackson Elley M 69 69
215 Navarro FFA Tristian Breitenkamp M 68 68
215 Navarro FFA Ty Harborth M 59 59
215 Navarro FFA William O'Neal M 58

215 Total 196
219 Simms FFA Corbin Stroud M 74 74
219 Simms FFA Ty Phelps M 70 70
219 Simms FFA Taylor Kegley M 50 50

219 Total 194
214 Lone Oak FFA Bo Johnson M 67 67
214 Lone Oak FFA Preston Ragsdale M 61 61
214 Lone Oak FFA Colten Money M 55 55
214 Lone Oak FFA Zak Fry M 50

214 Total 183



Female Sporting Clays Teams
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

255 Gonzales FFA Kinley Cernosek F 90 90
255 Gonzales FFA Madelynn Brown F 80 80
255 Gonzales FFA Shelby Davis F 74 74
255 Gonzales FFA Faith Lester F 67

255 Total 244 1st
260 Smithson Valley FFA Khloe Hutchinson F 82 82
260 Smithson Valley FFA Taylor Swanson F 77 77
260 Smithson Valley FFA Madelyn Bartek F 67 67
260 Smithson Valley FFA Gina Guzior F 66

260 Total 226 2nd
251 Barbers Hill FFA Shelby Cook F 76 76
251 Barbers Hill FFA Makenzi Harmon F 74 74
251 Barbers Hill FFA Callie Welty F 70 70
251 Barbers Hill FFA Kaelyn McCuistion F 64

251 Total 220 3rd
259 Ridge Point FFA Erica Hinojosa F 72 72
259 Ridge Point FFA Jenna Battles F 68 68
259 Ridge Point FFA Rachel Kee F 62 62

259 Total 202 4th
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Shelby Sivadon F 74 74
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Brooke Brittain F 65 65
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Blythe Brooks F 57 57
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Hannah Kleypas F 57

252 Total 196 5th



Female Sporting Clays Teams
258 Poth FFA Grayce Pfeifer F 67 67
258 Poth FFA Annie Carter F 52 52
258 Poth FFA Karlee Kroll F 49 49
258 Poth FFA Blye Mangum F 47

258 Total 168
257 Navarro FFA Kailey Kuntschik F 57 57
257 Navarro FFA Ella Steffan F 49 49
257 Navarro FFA Kora Wilkins F 39 39

257 Total 145
253 Devine FFA Brooklyn Crossland F 50 50
253 Devine FFA Ashlyn Crossland F 30 30
253 Devine FFA Jamie Courtade F 22 22
253 Devine FFA Audrey Longoria F 22

253 Total 102



Mixed Gender Sporting Clays Teams
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

321 Dripping Springs FFA Aidan Booth M 92 92
321 Dripping Springs FFA Georgie Seagraves F 92 92
321 Dripping Springs FFA Rayne Mendez F 89 89
321 Dripping Springs FFA Kaleb Dugan M 85

321 Total 273 1st
309 Gonzales FFA Kinley Cernosek F 90 90
309 Gonzales FFA Brayden Davis M 89 89
309 Gonzales FFA Mason Philbrick M 87 87
309 Gonzales FFA Corben Wolff M 84

309 Total 266 2nd
312 Needville FFA Mason Maus M 91 91
312 Needville FFA Austin Stanley M 89 89
312 Needville FFA Jeremy Rodgers M 84
312 Needville FFA Kaitlynn Stuewe F 81 81

312 Total 261 3rd
301 Barbers Hill FFA Kaleb Harmon M 87 87
301 Barbers Hill FFA Dason Wilchek M 85 85
301 Barbers Hill FFA Shelby Cook F 76 76
301 Barbers Hill FFA Callie Welty F 70

301 Total 248 4th
314 Smithson Valley FFA Kyle Lamprecht M 88 88
314 Smithson Valley FFA Khloe Hutchinson F 82 82
314 Smithson Valley FFA Colby House M 78 78
314 Smithson Valley FFA Taylor Swanson F 77

314 Total 248 5th



Mixed Gender Sporting Clays Teams
308 Goliad FFA Matthew Kutz M 93 93
308 Goliad FFA Ashton Perry M 87 87
308 Goliad FFA Riley Bohl F 67 67
308 Goliad FFA Raleigh Friedrichs F 64

308 Total 247
306 Concordia Lutheran FFA Cole Seymour M 91 91
306 Concordia Lutheran FFA Carson Seymour M 81 81
306 Concordia Lutheran FFA Lance Russell M 79
306 Concordia Lutheran FFA Shelby Sivadon F 74 74

306 Total 246
313 Ridge Point FFA Everette Kaplan M 92 92
313 Ridge Point FFA Zach Zylicz M 79 79
313 Ridge Point FFA Erica Hinojosa F 72 72
313 Ridge Point FFA Jenna Battles F 68

313 Total 243
305 Columbia FFA Ross Courts M 87 87
305 Columbia FFA Jonathan Sullivan M 76 76
305 Columbia FFA Cody Baxter M 70
305 Columbia FFA Madilyn Reed F 60 60

305 Total 223
303 Calallan FFA Kenneth Dornak M 81 81
303 Calallan FFA Dalton Hagler M 80 80
303 Calallan FFA Makayla Huff F 58 58
303 Calallan FFA Dominique Garza F 55

303 Total 219
311 Navarro FFA Caleb Hagan M 78 78



Mixed Gender Sporting Clays Teams
311 Navarro FFA Colton Chambers M 70 70
311 Navarro FFA Kailey Kuntschik F 57 57
311 Navarro FFA Kora Wilkins F 39

311 Total 205
307 Devine FFA Mason Walker M 84 84
307 Devine FFA Jacob Barron M 64 64
307 Devine FFA Brady Hackebeil M 57
307 Devine FFA Brooklyn Crossland F 50 50

307 Total 198
310 Hughes Springs FFA McKinnley Westmoreland F 67 67
310 Hughes Springs FFA Caden Young M 64 64
310 Hughes Springs FFA Jaxon Young M 58 58
310 Hughes Springs FFA Brayden Duck M 24

310 Total 189
316 Florence FFA Caden McCarley M 74 74
316 Florence FFA Andres Castillo M 56 56
316 Florence FFA Matt Toutant M 50
316 Florence FFA Riley Futrell F 35 35

316 Total 165



Male Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

210 Goliad FFA Matthew Kutz M 93 93 1st
201 Anahuac FFA Dean Allen M 93 93
209 Dripping Springs FFA Aidan Booth M 92 92
218 Ridge Point FFA Everette Kaplan M 92 92
207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Cole Seymour M 91 91
216 Needville FFA Mason Maus M 91 91
211 Gonzales FFA Brayden Davis M 89 89
216 Needville FFA Austin Stanley M 89 89

Lytle FFA Kasen Boyd M 89 89
212 Hallettsville FFA Nate Opella M 88 88
220 Smithson Valley FFA Kyle Lamprecht M 88 88
201 Anahuac FFA Bobby Daugherty M 87 87
201 Anahuac FFA Logan Lotz M 87 87
202 Barbers Hill FFA Kaleb Harmon M 87 87
210 Goliad FFA Ashton Perry M 87 87
211 Gonzales FFA Mason Philbrick M 87 87
218 Ridge Point FFA Matt Hinch M 87 87
218 Ridge Point FFA Easton Lee M 87 87
305 Columbia FFA Ross Courts M 87 87

Concordia Lutheran FFA Luke Denney M 86 86
202 Barbers Hill FFA Dason Wilchek M 85 85
209 Dripping Springs FFA Kaleb Dugan M 85 85
213 Hughes Springs FFA John Lefeure M 85 85
217 Poth FFA Rance Mangum M 85 85



Male Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

223 Centerville FFA Cody Morgan M 85 85
Ridge Point FFA Hunter Norris M 85 85

203 Brazoswood FFA Colton Reich M 84 84
208 Devine FFA Mason Walker M 84 84
211 Gonzales FFA Corben Wolff M 84 84
216 Needville FFA Jeremy Rodgers M 84 84
225 Florence FFA Layton Stone M 84 84

Needville FFA Ben Kubena M 84 84
Three Rivers FFA Holton Wieding M 84 84

204 Calallan FFA Jorge Rodriguez M 83 83
203 Brazoswood FFA Kade Cartmill M 82 82
206 Columbia FFA Reese Hardwick M 82 82
220 Smithson Valley FFA Connor Talley M 82 82
222 Texas City FFA Ayden Altman M 82 82

Magnolia West FFA Rylan Ward M 82 82
202 Barbers Hill FFA Connor Wallace M 81 81
204 Calallan FFA Kenneth Dornak M 81 81
205 Canyon NB FFA Therren Beettner M 81 81
205 Canyon NB FFA Josh Kennemer M 81 81
217 Poth FFA Sterling Spence M 81 81
306 Concordia Lutheran FFA Carson Seymour M 81 81
204 Calallan FFA Dalton Hagler M 80 80
217 Poth FFA Hunter Dziuk M 80 80
206 Columbia FFA Clinton Brown M 79 79



Male Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Lance Russell M 79 79
211 Gonzales FFA Jose Colchado M 79 79
213 Hughes Springs FFA Lance Deneven M 79 79
218 Ridge Point FFA Zach Zylicz M 79 79
221 Spring Branch FFA Connor Barker M 79 79

Texas City FFA Hunter Yancey M 79 79
204 Calallan FFA Weston Baugh M 78 78
207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Kasen Jouett M 78 78
216 Needville FFA Trenton Smith M 78 78
220 Smithson Valley FFA Colby House M 78 78
224 New Diana FFA Mason Calvery M 78 78
311 Navarro FFA Caleb Hagan M 78 78

Needville FFA Gabriel Gonzalez M 78 78
Wimberley FFA Brady Barbee M 78 78

206 Columbia FFA Payton Cardwell M 77 77
221 Spring Branch FFA John August Perez M 77 77
223 Centerville FFA Trayce Schwab M 77 77

Needville FFA Trent Ramirez M 77 77
207 Concordia Lutheran FFA Gavin Montalto M 76 76
305 Columbia FFA Jonathan Sullivan M 76 76
203 Brazoswood FFA Ethan Barr M 75 75
209 Dripping Springs FFA Emilio Portillo M 75 75

Lone Oak FFA Zak Isenburg M 75 75
205 Canyon NB FFA Austin Mills M 74 74



Male Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

219 Simms FFA Corbin Stroud M 74 74
222 Texas City FFA Fisher Matthews M 74 74
316 Florence FFA Caden McCarley M 74 74

Bellville FFA Jacob Kolwes M 74 74
Devine FFA Kade Haass M 74 74

212 Hallettsville FFA Dayton Jansky M 73 73
212 Hallettsville FFA Dawson Smith M 73 73
213 Hughes Springs FFA Skyler McMurrian M 73 73

Gonzales FFA Joseph Fagundes M 73 73
212 Hallettsville FFA William Goddard III M 72 72
220 Smithson Valley FFA Wesley Meier M 72 72

Canyon Lake FFA Zach Elson M 72 72
Columbia FFA Ryan Wright M 72 72
Needville FFA Mitchell Hackstedt M 72 72

210 Goliad FFA Kade Irwin M 71 71
202 Barbers Hill FFA Holton Wiezberg M 70 70
217 Poth FFA Wyatt Miller M 70 70
219 Simms FFA Ty Phelps M 70 70
223 Centerville FFA Tanner Welch M 70 70
225 Florence FFA Kyle Spivey M 70 70
305 Columbia FFA Cody Baxter M 70 70
311 Navarro FFA Colton Chambers M 70 70

Columbia FFA Cody Bowen M 70 70
Navarro FFA Mark Varna M 70 70



Male Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

215 Navarro FFA Jackson Elley M 69 69
221 Spring Branch FFA Andrew Johnson M 69 69
224 New Diana FFA Gavin Haldren M 69 69
224 New Diana FFA Jaymin Newton M 69 69
224 New Diana FFA Gavin Winn M 69 69
225 Florence FFA Sam Conner M 69 69

Florence FFA Ryland Carlile M 69 69
Gonzales FFA Brendon Mercer M 69 69
Navarro FFA Clayton Wilkins M 69 69

203 Brazoswood FFA Keith Laird M 68 68
215 Navarro FFA Tristian Breitenkamp M 68 68

Canyon Lake FFA Kaleb Morris M 68 68
Columbia FFA Ivan Sims M 68 68
Needville FFA Colton Ondruch M 68 68

206 Columbia FFA Kaleb Parten M 67 67
214 Lone Oak FFA Bo Johnson M 67 67

Columbia FFA Bryce Mann M 67 67
Devine FFA Tristin Walker M 67 67

Robinson FFA Nate Delaney M 66 66
Smithson Valley FFA Cody Rammel M 66 66

Corrigan Camden FFA James Pruvis M 65 65
Florence FFA Andrew Trumble M 65 65
Gonzales FFA Bastian Cordova M 65 65
Robinson FFA Colton Kurtz M 65 65



Male Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

Smithson Valley FFA Ty Schaeferkoetor M 65 65
208 Devine FFA Jacob Barron M 64 64
222 Texas City FFA Haden James M 64 64
310 Hughes Springs FFA Caden Young M 64 64

Navarro FFA Colton Breitenkamp M 64 64
Needville FFA Ben Sledzik M 64 64

205 Canyon NB FFA Paden White M 63 63
213 Hughes Springs FFA Clay Holliday M 63 63

Devine FFA Devon Ramierez M 62 62
Navarro FFA Kaleb Covarrubias M 62 62

214 Lone Oak FFA Preston Ragsdale M 61 61
Devine FFA Kolt Hackebeil M 61 61

Gonzales FFA Weldon Holub M 61 61
210 Goliad FFA John C. Rains M 60 60
215 Navarro FFA Ty Harborth M 59 59
222 Texas City FFA Hunter Jordan M 59 59

Columbia FFA Clayton Bowen M 59 59
208 Devine FFA Michael Mello M 58 58
215 Navarro FFA William O'Neal M 58 58
310 Hughes Springs FFA Jaxon Young M 58 58

Gonzales FFA Dakota DuBose M 58 58
New Diana FFA Grayson Howard M 58 58
Texas City FFA Mitchell Tortorici M 58 58

208 Devine FFA Brady Hackebeil M 57 57



Male Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

Centerville FFA Wyatt Mordecai M 57 57
Devine FFA Gordon Stolzman M 57 57

223 Centerville FFA Tanner Henson M 56 56
316 Florence FFA Andres Castillo M 56 56

Brazoswood FFA Clayton Nugent M 56 56
214 Lone Oak FFA Colten Money M 55 55
225 Florence FFA Noah Campbell M 52 52
214 Lone Oak FFA Zak Fry M 50 50
219 Simms FFA Taylor Kegley M 50 50
316 Florence FFA Matt Toutant M 50 50

Florence FFA Noble Swick M 50 50
Hallettsville FFA Kannen Smith M 47 47

Navarro FFA Caden Chambers M 38 38
310 Hughes Springs FFA Brayden Duck M 24 24



Female Sporting Clays Individual
Team # School First Name Last Name Gender Score Team Score

254 Dripping Springs FFA Georgie Seagraves F 92 92 1st
255 Gonzales FFA Kinley Cernosek F 90 90
254 Dripping Springs FFA Rayne Mendez F 89 89

Bellville FFA Ruby Ormond F 83 83
260 Smithson Valley FFA Khloe Hutchinson F 82 82
312 Needville FFA Kaitlynn Stuewe F 81 81

Wimberley FFA Madison Barbee F 81 81
255 Gonzales FFA Madelynn Brown F 80 80
260 Smithson Valley FFA Taylor Swanson F 77 77
251 Barbers Hill FFA Shelby Cook F 76 76
251 Barbers Hill FFA Makenzi Harmon F 74 74
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Shelby Sivadon F 74 74
255 Gonzales FFA Shelby Davis F 74 74
259 Ridge Point FFA Erica Hinojosa F 72 72
251 Barbers Hill FFA Callie Welty F 70 70
259 Ridge Point FFA Jenna Battles F 68 68
308 Goliad FFA Riley Bohl F 67 67
255 Gonzales FFA Faith Lester F 67 67
310 Hughes Springs FFA McKinnley Westmoreland F 67 67
258 Poth FFA Grayce Pfeifer F 67 67
260 Smithson Valley FFA Madelyn Bartek F 67 67
260 Smithson Valley FFA Gina Guzior F 66 66
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Brooke Brittain F 65 65
251 Barbers Hill FFA Kaelyn McCuistion F 64 64
308 Goliad FFA Raleigh Friedrichs F 64 64
259 Ridge Point FFA Rachel Kee F 62 62



Female Sporting Clays Individual
305 Columbia FFA Madilyn Reed F 60 60
303 Calallan FFA Makayla Huff F 58 58
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Blythe Brooks F 57 57
252 Concordia Lutheran FFA Hannah Kleypas F 57 57
257 Navarro FFA Kailey Kuntschik F 57 57
303 Calallan FFA Dominique Garza F 55 55

Concordia Lutheran FFA Jayden Schoppe F 55 55
Smithson Valley FFA Cali Regnier F 55 55

258 Poth FFA Annie Carter F 52 52
253 Devine FFA Brooklyn Crossland F 50 50
257 Navarro FFA Ella Steffan F 49 49
258 Poth FFA Karlee Kroll F 49 49
258 Poth FFA Blye Mangum F 47 47

Columbia FFA Haley Thurber F 45 45
Smithson Valley FFA Claire Schaeferkoetor F 40 40

257 Navarro FFA Kora Wilkins F 39 39
316 Florence FFA Riley Futrell F 35 35
253 Devine FFA Ashlyn Crossland F 30 30

Hughes Springs FFA Alyssa Hicks F 27 27
Needville FFA Molly Hackstedt F 23 23

253 Devine FFA Jamie Courtade F 22 22
253 Devine FFA Audrey Longoria F 22 22
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